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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 

CAMBODIA 
 

Ms. Christine Soutif, Adviser, Cambodia Freight Forwarder Association (CAMFFA), Phnom Penh, 
Cambodia 
Email: chrissoutif@gmail.com 

 
Mr. Pha Eng Veng, Deputy Director, Department of Customs Regimes, General Department of Cambodia 
Customs and Excises, Phnom Penh 
Tel: +855 979 097899, email: engvengpha@gmail.com 

 
CHINA 

 
Dr. Hong Xue, Director of Beijing Normal University Institute for Internet Policy & Law, Law School,  
Beijing 
Tel: +86 10 824 5880 2843, email: hongxueipr@gmail.com, hong_xue@hotmail.com 
 

INDIA 
 
Mr. Tahseen Ahmad Khan, Controller of Certifying Authorities, DII/239, Vinay Marg, Chanakyapuri, 
New Delhi  
Tel: +91 11 2467 6898, fax: +91 11 2436 5982, email: takhan@nic.in 
 
Mr. Shashank Priya, Commissioner, Central Excise & Service Tax, Patna (Bihar), India 
Email: shashankpriya@hotmail.com 

 
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 

 
Mr. Mahmood Zargar, General Secretary, Asia Pacific Council for Trade Facilitation and e-Business 
(AFACT), Tehran 
Tel: +98 21 8877 0496, fax: +98 21 8877 0163 ext. 410, email: Mahmood.zargar@gmail.com, 
zargar@afact.org 
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JAPAN 
 

 
Mr. Kokichi Watanabe, Consultation / Senior Advisor, TEDI npo / JASTPRO, Yokohama 
Tel/fax: +81 45 9732737, email: kokichi.watanabe@tedi-npo.com 

 
LAO PEOPLE’S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 

 
Mr. Litthikay Phoummasak, Managine Director, Fawatthana Consulting Company, Vientiane   
Tel: +856 21 255154, fax: +856 21 255154, email: fait@laotel.com 

 
MALAYSIA 

 
Ms. Mee Wan Wong, Senior Assistant Director of Customs I (Customs Division), Chair Person of 
ASEAN Single Window Technical Working Group, Level 4 North, Ministry of Finance, Putrajaya 
Tel: +60 3 8882 2646, fax: +60 3 8889 5866, email: mariannewmw@yahoo.com, 
marianne.wong@customs.gov.my  
 

MYANMAR 
 
Mr. Aung Khin Myint, Chairman, Myanmar International Freight Forwarder Association (MIFFA),  
No. 150 Damazedi Road, Bahan, Yangon  
Tel: +95 9 5013284, fax: +95  2300236, email: aungkhinmyint@gmail.com, 
aungkhinmyint@captaung.com 

 
NEPAL 

 
Mr. Toya Narayan Gyawali, Joint Secretary, Ministry of Commerce and Supplies, Kathmandu 
Tel: +977 1 4211 1431, fax: +977 1 4211 167, email: tngyawali@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Sarad Bickram Rana, Freelancer, Kathmandu  
Tel: +977 1 4017660, email: ranasaradb@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Rathi, Managing Director, Trans Nepal Freight Services Pvt. Ltd., Biratnagar 
Tel: +977 21 535410, fax: +977 21 535231, email: mukesh@transnepaldryport.com 

 
Mr. Gourish Krishna Kharel, Director, Kto Inc., Kathmandu 
Tel: +977 1 2299497, email: gkharel@ymail.com 

 
PAPUA NEW GUINEA 

 
Mr. Nelson Lentubo Lesok, Senior Trade Officer, Department of Trade, Commerce and Industry, Port 
Moresby 
Tel: +675 3256099, email: nelson.leesok@dci.gov.pg 

 
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 

 
Mr. Sung Heun Ha, Director, Global Business and Cooperation Team, Korea Trade Network (KTNET), 
Seoul, Republic of Korea 
Tel: +82 2 6000 2074, email: sungheun.ha@gmail.com 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 

Mr. Anatoly Martynov, Centre for Trade Policy and Law, Moscow 
Mobile:  +79166526588; home number: +7 495 5937129, email: asmartynov@gmail.com 

 
Mr. Andrey Avramenko, Customs Regulation, Eurasian Economic Commission, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 6692400 ext. 31-37, email: bondarenko@eecommission.org 

 
SINGAPORE 

 
Mr. Koh Tat Tsen (Jonathan), Director, Crimson Logic Pte Ltd., Singapore 
Tel: +65 8233 0321, email: jonathankoh@crimsonlogic.com 
 
Mr. Gurudutt  PB, Consultant, Asian Century Convergence, Singapore 
Tel: +65 9662 0364, email: singdut@hotmail.com 
 

THAILAND 
 

Dr. Somnuk Keretho, Director, Institute for Information Technology Innovation, Faculty of engineering, 
Kasetsart University, Bangkok, Thailand 
Email: sk@ku-inova.org 
 
Mr. Bunterng Ongvilawan, Executive Committee, Enterprise Asia, 331 Silom Road, Bangrak, Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2 2350570, email: bunterng_original@yahoo.com 
 
Ms. Orachat  Leingpeboon, Specialist, Electronic Transaction Development Agency (Public Organization), 
Ministry of Information and Communication Technology, Bangkok  
Tel: +66 81 750 1945, email: orachat@etda.or.th 
 
Mr. Balwinder Sahota, Senior Consultant, Smart Alliance Co. Ltd 
Email: balwinder.sahota@smartalliance.co.th 
 
Ms. Pattraporn Otarawanna, Manager, e-Trade Business Development, Smart Alliance Co., Ltd. 
Email: Pattraporn@SmartAlliance.co.th 
 
Mr. Vorapot Neikhom, Airport Freezone  
Tel: +66 89 893 3653, email: vorapot@freezonethaiairport.com 
 
Ms. Duangphorn Deejan, Nippon Express  
Tel: +66 84 387 9412, email: dduangphorn@nipponexpress.co.th 
 
Mr. Supphakit, NEC  
Tel: +66 81 376 1223, email: supphakit@hotmail.com 
 

VIET NAM 
 
Ms. Minh Luong Pham, GPC-Song Than ICD 
Tel: +84 909454895, email: sario@genuinepartner.com 

 
Mr. Nhan Dwa Tray, Ministry of Industry and Trade 
Email: nhandt@moit.gov.vn 

 
____________ 
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UNITED NATIONS BODIES 
 

United Nations Center for Trade Facilitation Mr. Hisanao Sugamata  
and Electronic Business (UN/CEFACT) Secretary General 
 Supplychain Information Platform 
    Study Group 
 UN/CEFACT Japan Committee 
 Tokyo, Japan 
 Email: hsedi@attglobal.net 

____________ 
 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS 
 

Asian Development Bank (ADB)   Mr. Ronald Antonio Butiong 
Principal Regional Cooperation Specialist 
Regional Cooperation and Operations 
Coordination Division 
South Asia Department, ADB  
Email: abutiong@adb.org 
 
Mr. Satish Kumar Reddy 
Regional Cooperation Specialist 
ADB, Indian Resident Mission 
New Delhi, India 
Tel: +91 931 2577761 
Email: sk.reddy@outlook.com 
 
Mr. Soumya Chattopadhyay 
Regional Cooperation Consultant 
ADB, New Delhi, India 
Tel: +91 11 2410 7200 
Fax: +91 11 2687 0975 
Email: soumyachatt@gmail.com 
Schattopadhyay.consultant@adb.org 
 

 ____________ 
 
 

ESCAP SECRETARIAT 
 

TRADE AND INVESTMENT DIVISION 
 

Mr. Yann Duval     Chief, Trade Facilitation Unit 
       Trade and Investment Division   
   
Mr. Sangwon Lim     Economic Affairs Officer 
       Trade Facilitation Unit 
       Trade and Investment Division 
 
Mr. Jun Ho Shin     Expert on Regional Trade and  

Monetary Cooperation 
       Trade and Investment Division 
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Ms. Chujit Thongprapai     Team Assistant 
Trade Facilitation Unit 
Trade and Investment Division 
 

Mr. Faraz Mahmood Soomro    Intern, Trade Facilitation Unit 
 

_____________ 


